Dyer Baptist Womens Ministry

Join us and make a difference in the lives of
people, by sharing Jesus.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

YOUR GIVING MAKES THE MINISTRIES AND MIS-
SION OF OUR ASSOCIATION POSSIBLE.

Treasurer's Report

October 2025-September 2026

Beech Grove
Beech Grove Viar
Bogota

Calvary Chapel
Church Grove
Curve

Dyersburg First

Dyersburg Second
Emmaus

Enon

Evansville
Fairview

Finley

Fort Hudson
Fowlkes

Gates

Halls

Halls Westside
Harmony

Harvest

Hillcrest

Lenox

Macedonia
Mary's Chapel
McCullough Chapel
Miston

Mt Tirzah

Mt Vernon

New Hope

New Mitchell Grove
Newbern FBC
Parrish Chapel
RoEllen
Southside
Springhill

Trimble FBC
Williams Chapel
Woodville

Zion Hill

Church Donations
TBMB Income
Total

Undesignated Receipts

October
150.00
300.00
0.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00
95.10
46.00
0.00
801.60
150.00
50.00
46.78
793.1
227.00
338.98
0.00
1,674.31
0.00
618.50
282.00
238.47
0.00
72.30
1,087.56
0.00
150.00
4,065.96
100.00
217.17
0.00
0.00
200.00
150.00
0.00
146.82
14,901.66
3,542.67
18,444.33

YTD
150.00
300.00
0.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00
95.10
46.00
0.00
801.60
150.00
50.00
46.78
793.1
227.00
338.98
0.00
1,674.31
0.00
618.50
282.00
238.47
0.00
72.30
1,087.56
0.00
150.00
4,065.96
100.00
217.17
0.00
0.00
200.00

150.00
0.00
146.82
14,901.66
3,542.67
18,444.33

Welcome to the

YOUR BAPTIST
ASSOCIATION

Baptist Collegiate Director

Drew Bentley

MISSION STRATEGIST
PHILL HALL:
731-334-7724

ASSOCIATIONAL DIRECTOR
CHARLIE HALLIBURTON:
731-676-7498

DBA Office: 731-285-2727
Email: Dyerbaptistassocia-
tion@yahoo.com




Baptist Collegiate
Ministry
At DSCC

Baptist Collegiate
Ministry T

IMPORTANT

ANNOUNCEMENT:

We are Excited
to announce
that

Drew Bentley

is our new BCM
Director

Dyer Baptist
Association
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MONDAYS- WEDNESDAYS
8:30AM-4:30PM

DEGC 2252 [ANZR?
COLOSED IN CELEBRATION
OF OUR LORD AND SAVIOR

OFFICE OPEN ON JAN. 5™
8:30AM-4:30PM
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APRIL 17-18, 2026
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FIRST BAPTIST DICKSON
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DECEMBER
AT 12PM

BAPTIST COLLEGET MINISTRY
LOCATED ON DYERSBURG STATE ,
COMMUNITY COLLEGE CAMPUS, (
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From the DBA and BCM
‘Merry Christmas
Enjoy ce[eEmting our
Saviors Birth

Dyer Baptist Association
v~ Executive Board Meeting
fw¥§ Tuesday, January 13th

At Hillcrest Baptist Church
Meal @ 6pm Meeting @ 7pm

No Pastors and Wives Breakfast in
December see you all
on




