



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

YOUR GIVING MAKES THE MINISTRIES AND MIS-SION OF OUR ASSOCIATION POSSIBLE.

Octo	ber 2025-Septemb Undesignated Recei		
	October	YTD	
Beech Grove	150.00	150.00	
Beech Grove Viar	300.00	300.00	
Bogota	0.00	0.00	
Calvary Chapel	0.00	0.00	
Church Grove	400.00	400.00	
Curve	0.00	0.00	
Oyersburg First	2,500.00	2,500.00	
Oyersburg Second	0.00	0.00	
Emmaus	0.00	0.00	
non	95.10	95.10	
Evansville	46.00	46.00	
airview	0.00	0.00	
inley	801.60	801.60	
Fort Hudson	150.00	150.00	
Fowlkes	50.00	50.00	
Gates	46.78	46.78	
Halls	793.11	793.11	
Halls Westside	227.00	227.00	
Harmony	338.98	338.98	
Harvest	0.00	0.00	
Hillcrest	1,674.31	1.674.31	
enox	0.00	0.00	
Macedonia	618.50	618.50	
Mary's Chapel	282.00	282.00	
AcCullough Chapel	238.47	238.47	
Miston	0.00	0.00	
Mt Tirzah	72.30	72.30	
Mt Vernon	1.087.56	1,087.56	
New Hope	0.00	0.00	
New Mitchell Grove	150.00	150.00	
Newbern FBC	4,065.96	4.065.96	
Parrish Chapel	100.00	100.00	
RoEllen	217.17	217.17	
Southside	0.00	0.00	
Springhill	0.00	0.00	
rimble FBC	200.00	200.00	
	150.00		
Villiams Chapel		150.00	
Voodville	0.00	0.00	
Zion Hill		146.82	
Church Donations	14,901.66 3,542.67	14,901.66	
TBMB Income		3,542.67	
Total	18,444.33	18,444.33	

Welcome to the



YOUR BAPTIST ASSOCIATION

Baptist Collegiate Director

Drew Bentley

MISSION STRATEGIST
PHILL HALL:
731-334-7724

ASSOCIATIONAL DIRECTOR
CHARLIE HALLIBURTON:
731-676-7498

DBA Office: 731-285-2727

Email: Dyerbaptistassocia-

tion@yahoo.com

Baptist Collegiate Ministry At DSCC

















